
Full Time Full Time Weekend Full Time Weekend Skier X Friday Masters Athlete Sessions
MBRC Club 

Races
Other Events Other Races Other Races FT Dryland FT Dryland

U10 - U16 Fis U10 -U19, Fis FRI & SUN ALP
Alp Fis,U16,U14, 
SNB Fis,Grom2

Alp U12,10, SNB 
Grom0/1

2024 ALPINE ALPINE ALPINE SNOWBOARD SNOWBOARD ALPINE SAT ALP & SBD

Sat 10 Jun

Sun 11 Jun Dryland Camp - Mt Buller
Queens Birthday opening  

BBQ
2.30 - 3.30 
Sports Hall

1.30 - 2.30 
Sports Hall

Sat 22 Jun
Early Season Camp #1            

8.30 -12pm

Sun 23 Jun
Early Season Camp #1            

8.30 -12pm

Mon 24 Jun
Early Season Camp #2            

8.30 -12pm

Tue 25 Jun
Early Season Camp #2            

8.30 -12pm

Wed 26 Jun
Early Season Camp #2            

8.30 -12pm

Thu 27 Jun
Early Season Camp #2            

8.30 -12pm

Fri 28 Jun
Early Season Camp #2            

8.30 -12pm

Sat 29 Jun 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4
MBRC Winter Program 

Starts 8.30 
Welcome Drinks @ Dump 

Inn

Sun 30 Jun 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4

Mon 1 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4
Alp U16/U19/FIS & SBD 

FIS -  Phys Lit

Tue 2 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4
Alp U14 & SBD Grom 2 -  

Phys Lit

Wed 3 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4
Alp U10/12 & SBD Grom 

0/1 - Phys Lit

Thu 4 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4

Fri 5 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 1

Sat 6 Jul
All Groups Day 

Off
All Groups Day 

Off
All Groups Day 

Off
All Groups Day 

Off
All Groups Day 

Off
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 1 All Groups Day Off

Sun 7 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 1

Mon 8 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4

Tue 9 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4
Nth Hemisphere 

Information Session 
@ Clubhouse 4.30-5.30pm

Wed 10 Jul
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
*** Day Off Alp U10/12/14 

& SBD Grom 0/1

Thu 11 Jul
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 

***
*** Day Off Alp 

U16/19/FIS & SBD Grom 

Fri 12 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 2
KOM - Parallel 

PSL

Sat 13 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 2
Masters 4.30pm -
6pm Get Together

Sun 14 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 2 Last Day School Holidays

Mon 15 Jul Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off

Tue 16 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Additional Holidays Camp             

8.30 -12pm 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 17 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Additional Holidays Camp             

8.30 -12pm

Thu 18 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Additional Holidays Camp             

8.30 -12pm 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 19 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 1
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 3

Additional Holidays Camp             
8.30 -12pm

Sat 20 Jul Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 3 KOM Race 2 GS Parent/Coach Meeting 

Sun 21 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 3

Mon 22 Jul 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off

Tue 23 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

2024 MBRC Race Training Program "RTP" - Draft 10th February 2024



2024 MBRC Race Training Program "RTP" - Draft 10th February 2024

Wed 24 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12

Thu 25 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 26 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 2
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 4

Sat 27 Jul Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 4

Sun 28 Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 4

Mon 29 Jul 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off

Tue 30 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 31 Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12

Thu 1 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 2 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 3
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 5

Sat 3 Aug Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 5

Sun 4 Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 5

Mon 5 Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off

Tue 6 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 7 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12

Thu 8 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 9 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 4
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 6

Sat 10 Aug Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 6

Sun 11 Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 6
KOM Race 3 

SX/BX 

Mon 12 Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off
SX Futures Snow Australia  

Mt Hotham 
SBX Futures Snow Australia  

Mt Hotham 

Tue 13 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
SX Futures Snow Australia  

Mt Hotham 
SBX Futures Snow Australia  

Mt Hotham 
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 14 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
SX FIS/ANC Snow Australia 

Mt Hotham
SBX FIS JNR 

Mt Hotham

Thu 15 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
SX FIS/ANC Snow Australia 

Mt Hotham
SBX FIS/ANC Snow 

Australia 
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 16 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 5
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 7

SX FIS/ANC Snow Australia 
Mt Hotham

SBX FIS/ANC Snow 
Australia 

Sat 17 Aug Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 7
SBX FIS/ANC Snow 

Australia 

Sun 18 Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 7

Mon 19 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools

Tue 20 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools MBRC No Dryland
MBRC No 

Dryland

Wed 21 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools

Thu 22 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools MBRC No Dryland
MBRC No 

Dryland

Fri 23 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools

Sat 24 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

2023 Trials MBRC - MT 
BULLER

Masters End Season Lunch
Vic Interschools

Sun 25 Aug
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Vic Interschools

Mon 26 Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off

Tue 27 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Snow Australia Children's 

Carnival U14/U16 Perisher
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 28 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Snow Australia Children's 

Carnival U14/U16 Perisher

Thu 29 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
Snow Australia Children's 

Carnival U14/U16 Perisher
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 30 Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 6
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8

Snow Australia Children's 
Carnival U14/U16 Perisher

Sat 31 Aug Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8
Snow Australia Children's 

Carnival U14/U16 Perisher



2024 MBRC Race Training Program "RTP" - Draft 10th February 2024

Sun 1 Sep 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8

Mon 2 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Tue 3 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

ANC GS/SL Alpine 
Thredbo

MBRC No Dryland
MBRC No 

Dryland

Wed 4 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

ANC GS/SL Alpine 
Thredbo

Thu 5 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

ANC GS/SL Alpine 
Thredbo

Fri 6 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

ANC GS/SL Alpine 
Thredbo

Sat 7 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

ANC GS/SL Alpine 
Thredbo

Sun 8 Sep
NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

NO MBRC 
TRAINING

Aus Interschools 3rd - 9th - 
Perisher

Mon 9 Sep 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off

Tue 10 Sep 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
FIS GS/SL Alpine NJC

Perisher
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Wed 11 Sep 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
FIS GS/SL Alpine NJC

Perisher

Thu 12 Sep 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
FIS GS/SL Alpine NJC

Perisher
5.45pm - 6.30pm 5.00pm - 5.45pm 

Fri 13 Sep 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12
8.30-12, 1.30-

4 Wk 7
8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8

Sat 14 Sep Day Off 7.00 - 10.30 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8
Karbon Buller Cup

End of season 
awards - The Whitt

Sun 15 Sep 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12.00 Wk 8 Last Day MBRC Program

Mon 16 Sep
MBRC Spring Camp # 3 

9am - 12pm

Tue 17 Sep
MBRC Spring Camp # 3 

9am - 12pm

Wed 18 Sep
MBRC Spring Camp # 3 

9am - 12pm

Thu 19 Sep
MBRC Spring Camp # 3 

9am - 12pm

Fri 20 Sep
MBRC Spring Camp # 3 

9am - 12pm

Sat 21 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 4 

9am - 12pm

Sun 22 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 4 

9am - 12pm

Mon 23 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 5 

9am - 12pm

Tue 24 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 5 

9am - 12pm

Wed 25 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 5 

9am - 12pm

Thu 26 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 5 

9am - 12pm

Fri 27 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 5 

9am - 12pm

Sat 28 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 6 

9am - 12pm

Sun 29 Sep School Holidays
MBRC Spring Camp # 6 

9am - 12pm

Mon 30 Sep School Holidays

Tue 1 Oct School Holidays

Wed 2 Oct School Holidays

Thu 3 Oct School Holidays

Fri 4 Oct School Holidays

Sat 5 Oct School Holidays

Sun 6 Oct School Holidays


